Monday, October @3, 2011 thru

Total runs:

Elimination runs:

Perfect runs:
Close:

< 1 inch

Perfect lights:

Perfect dials:

Perfect Runs
2011/10/08

Closest Races
2011/10/08
2011/10/07
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/08
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/09
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/09

Perfect Dials
2011/10/04
2011/10/04
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08

41,138
14,726
1

20

92

115

(1 / 14,726)
16:29:20

(less than 1 in.
19:
22:
14:
21:
15:
15:
15:
15:
17:
16:
15:

152 MOB
143 NTR
120 SPW
107 PAC
128 MIL
135  DV4
:35  TWR
102  BDR
51 NTR
03 BDR
39 MIL
38 MOB
:14  BDR
:08  BDR
102 DV4
102 TWR
58 HPT
33 MOB
106 MOB
13 NTR
/ 14,726)
132 ATC
104 ATC
143 NTR
110 SCR
123 SCR
150 NTR
157 SCR
134 BDR
120 BDR
157  BDR
113 WBD
120 RIC
142 SPW
149 RIC
147 MIL
143 RIC
124 RIC
143 MIL
10 NTR
148 HPT
16 WBD
55 MIL
54  BDR
28 131
31 BDR
126 HPT
143 HPT
59  SPW
26 MIL
20 MIL
105 HPT
136 NTR
104 SKY
:38  BDR
110 NTR
:19  SKY
;41 BDR
26 BDR
36  BDR
16  BDR
49  MIL
59 BDR
50 BDR
18 BDR
03 MIL
107 MOB
54  PAC
25 NTR
14 BDR
59  OAH

MIL

Sunday, October 09, 2011

14,726
736
160
128

PR e
-
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PRO NO BOX

) @

BRACKET 2

PRO

PRO 1299 TO 1200
SUPER PRO
ROCKY'S PIT STOP ADV
SUPER GAS

SUPER GAS

SUPER PRO BOX
SPORTSMAN

SUPER PRO NO BOX
SUPER PRO
BRACKET 1

SUPER PRO BOX
SUPER PRO NO BOX
SUPER STREET
SUPER STREET
SPORTSMAN
BRACKET 2
BRACKET 1

SUPER PRO

FRANKLIN TRAILERS
FRANKLIN TRAILERS
SUPER PRO

CS NE 1-8
$NOELECTRONICS$
SUPER PRO

CS NE 1-8

SUPER PRO NO BOX
SUPER PRO NO BOX
SUPER PRO NO BOX
SUPER PRO

FREE GAMBLERS

JR DRAGSTERS

FREE GAMBLERS

PRO NO BOX

FREE GAMBLERS
FREE GAMBLERS

PRO NO BOX
JR DRAG 3
SUPER PRO
RUN TUFF-.500 TIME TRIAL
SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO BOX

STREET
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
TOP PRO 1099 AND
PRO NO BOX
PRO NO BOX
PRO ET
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
BIKE-SLED
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO NO BOX
SUPER PRO NO BOX
GOLF CARTS PLUS INT
SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO NO BOX
PRO NO BOX

BRACKET 2

SUPER STREET

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO BOX
Junior Shootout

(13-18)

BOX

BOX

CLASS
NO BOX
NO BOX

E2

T363

AUSTIN KELLY (541) vs

Jim Anthony (A328) vs
(99) vs

(D383) vs

(3395) vs

Jimmy Lewis (8) vs

Jimmy Lewis (8) vs

DENNIS DIVALERIO (351V) vs
Steven Sturgell (W801) vs
John Janssen (3X75) vs
(330N) vs

JAMIE ALEXANDER (2681) vs
RON FLAGEL (0@08) vs

Mitch Vincent (3108) vs
Jason Hennessey (Q501) vs
Jason Hennessey (Q501) vs
Roger Broers (B596) vs
JERRY JACOBS (16) vs
BILLY LAMBERT (456) vs
Ron Barnhill (3323) vs

10.

(8943)
(307P)
(699)

(HX8)
(333D
(4803)
(4803)
(GX55)
(6319)
(328K)
(3014)
(3704)
(368M)
(398A)
(4982)
(4982)
(X547)

19

Chuck Lee

Ryan Baudoin
Ryan Baudoin
GREG RULEAU
Brian Toombs
Kevin Wilber

STEVE WILKINS
John Woolwine
GRUBBY ANDERSH
Tony Jones
Tony Jones
Nick Siebert

(280) GERALD FRANKS
(350) BRIAN HUGHES
(D378) Shaun Bemiller

1114
4537
329D
QX33
F423
3500
413A
w377
361

D311
6881
RX67
7815
2057
310

709

RX56
267P
3048
5379
6381
1808
3117
367L
VX38
5832
5589
770H
338E
T363
5852
3088
1729
359R
333P
59R

WX64
349L
3X75
V390
3272
317D
5553
w377
9X57

3544
5479
349C
583

ERIC MAZZONI
BILL PARKS

John Dersoon
CHRIS CHESNE

Dave Cox
ROBERT 'BOBBY' AGUILLARD
Todd Hohn

Mike Cole
Bill Heard=

Brooke Arledge
Jackie Gerhardt

Tom Gibson

RANDY REED

Bruce Van Straten
Teri Boyd

Richard Cantrell

Darrel Goheen
Ron Baisden

NICK CRYER
Kirk Journey

SCOTT PICHETTE

John Janssen
Chad Vangsness

Brent Nelson
Myron Streit
Todd Hohn

JERRY JACOBS
Bryan Dersoon

JAY ALLEN
Jonathon Huse
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50 -0.0040
14 -0.0050
23 -0.0090
69 -0.0720
51 0.0510
63  0.0030
48  0.0520
21 0.0430
45  0.0120
71  0.0150
07 0.0520
21 0.0082
90 0.0280
80 0.0271
36 0.0810
41  0.0367
67 -0.0104
9% 0.0610
90 0.0680
00 0.0250
99 0.0830
54 0.0080
32 0.0250
10 0.0703
69 0.0340
02 0.0300
20 0.0220
55 -0.0182
52 0.0210
19 0.0000
05 -0.0250
02 0.0430
28  0.5058
80 0.0160
40 0.0320
79 0.5670
66 0.0350
64 0.0130
.82 0.0270
94  0.0200
18 0.1121
91 -0.0260
92 0.0510
18 0.0630
91 0.0040
67  0.0542
00 0.5100
90 0.0120
92 0.0230
90 0.0670

ON

[
N

[N
NONNOONOUNREUNR UV

i

-

PR
N RS

oo Ul N VT O

[o) Ve JaNeRNe]

0.0000 10.1900

1743
1865
1956
2497
2754
2827
2827
3036
3587
4306
5426
5475
7215
7484
7559
7559
8039
8143
8521
9315

in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.

SISO IS USSR S RIS IS RS BT S I S)

0001
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001
0001
0003
0002
0002
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0005
0005
0005
0005



2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09

MOB
MOB
MOB
PAC
PAC
PAC
MOB
NTR
NTR
MOB
MOB
NTR
PAC
PAC
MIL
PAC
MIL
PAC
PAC
PAC
MOB
PAC
HPT
LVM
LVM
LVM
HPT
HPT
NTR
ATC
MDD
MIL
MOK
ACF
BDR
BDR
BDR
NTR
NTR
NTR
NTR
BAN
LVM
MIL
MIL
MIL
MOK
MIL
ENG
OPM
BDR
BAN
SKY
SKY
MDD
BAN
NTR
NTR
MIL
NTR
BAN
NTR
MIL
MIL
NTR

Perfect Lights (92 / 14,726)

2011/10/04
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/07
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08

20:
20:
20:

44:
07:
17:

ATC
NTR
NTR
SCR
MIL
SCR
NTR
MPG
MPG
MPG
MPG
MPG
BDR
BDR
Dv4
TVR
131
BDR

BRACKET 1
BRACKET 1
BRACKET 2
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
PRO
BRACKET 1
SUPER PRO
PRO
BRACKET 1
BRACKET 2
SPORTSMAN
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
PRO

SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
BRACKET 1
QUICK 32
SPORTSMAN
BRACKET 1
BRACKET 1
BRACKET 1
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
JR DRAG SUNDAY RUN
SUPER PRO

SUPER (CLASS I)
SUPER PRO

SUPER MODIFIED

Pro Eliminator
SUPER PRO BOX
SUPER PRO BOX

PRO ELIM POINTS
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

FINAL

Grand Prix Mtrspts Pro E.T.

TOP COMP

TOP DRAGSTER

TOP DRAGSTER

TOP DRAGSTER
SUPER MODIFIED
ADVANCED

8.50 Index

8.50 Index

SUPER PRO NO BOX

E4

Grand Prix Mtrspts Super ProEl

SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
SUPER (CLASS I)

Grand Prix Mtrspts Super ProE2

SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO
PRO

MOTORCYCLE

Fastlane STICK SHIFT SERIES

SPORTSMAN
PRO

MOTORCYCLE
SUPER PRO

FRANKLIN TRAILERS
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

CSS SP 1-8

BIG STUFF 3 0-C
CS NE 1-8

PRO

SUPER COMP

SUPER COMP

SUPER STOCK
SUPER STOCK
SUPER GAS

SUPER PRO NO BOX
SUPER PRO NO BOX
SUPER STOCK
SUPER STOCK
MODIFIED

SUPER PRO BOX

1175
350

1410
355

2691
B316
3704
D378
H325
3704

R317
3252
2691
317M
301A
A310
313p
373G
6X97
144
3464
L501
7188
F700
7891
2542
585Z
3292
3146
1667
392A
7354
741
351V
GX55
D52
X301
327D
391K
341C
1573
713
386
3420
8X93
620
391B
114M
114M
5167
5860
6003
1955
1X81
V590
3771
31@D
3550
3128
(551
3744
379p
42370
D71

STEVE CLARK
BRIAN HUGHES
BRIAN VERRETT

STEVE WILKINS
Shaun Bemiller
Harry Sycks II
STEVE WILKINS
JERRY JACOBS
Rickie O'Neil

CHAD FOSTER

Lindsay Lippert
ROBBY KLOSTRIECH
CAMERON FAUSET
PHIL DOUGHTY
Larry Zieber
Darrel Goheen
R.J. Thacker
CHARLES CASSADAY

Wilson

Rick Sedlacek
DENNIS DIVALERIO
GREG RULEAU
Barry Fisher
Jeff Sowers

Dean Slusher
Dominic Locilento Sr
John S Baxter Jr
Rich Waters

TIM TAKESHITA

Spanky

Alfonse Magliocco Jr
Alfonse Magliocco Jr
JEREMY BOUSMAN
Ryan Stifflear

Ernie Raile
Cameron Shaffer
Dan Sayres

Jeremy Himes
Larry Cleveland
Steve Collier

Troy Vanscoy

CHARLES KOENIG
Ron Baisden

Tim Fenneman
TARRUS JONES SR

not provided
Jim Anthony
Kathy Smulligan
Tom Dauber
Steven Smith
Marty Rinehart
Delaney Richardson
Rick Wicker
Jason Bland
Jackie Alley
Jackie Alley

GREG RULEAU
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.0140
.0024
1175
5280
5419
5419
0076
0390
0850
0090
0287
0020
5350
5250
0370
5288
0441
4910
5148
4949
0211
5021
2040
0410
0670
0010
0370
0330
0270
0950
0120
0852
3701
0900
0140
0140
0430
0140
0270
0400
0870
0370
0130
0141
0049
2530
4659
0360
0190
0190
0230
0510
4970
4879
0290
0070
0270
0040
0090
0360
2410
0370
0270
0049
0170
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.0900
.4000
.7600
.2400
.5500

3300

.9900

3100

.9000

9900

.6800

5600
9500
5300
1600
7400
3500
7700
8400
3700
0000
6000

.7800

0700

. 7400

7200

.5500

1900

.9100

1000

.4300

7200

.4600
.2000
.6200

2600

.6100

0500
8700
7700
7000
8700
2600
9700
2000
7800
3700
0400

.5000

5000

.9000
. 1400
.0600

7000

.2600

2300

.9300

1000

.6700

5800

. 7400

5100

.9900

6200

.2200

.2160
.0760
.1150
.3460
7420
.5000
.2970
.9490
.9250
.0160
.9420
.8870
.4980
.2180
.6370
.6370
.5580
.3050



2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/08
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09
2011/10/09

MPG
BDR
BDR
LVM
WBD
WBD
131
TXM
MIL
WBD
LVM
HPT
MIL
HPT
BDR
NTR
BDR
HPT
MIL
MIL
NTR
PMR
HPT
MIL
MIL
MIL
MIL
NTR
SKY
PAC
NTR
PAC
NMC
NMC
LVM
LWM
NMC
HPT
HPT
LWM
ENG
OPM
BDR
ATC
ATC
HPT
HDR
ROK
HPT
ATC
LVM
BDR
BDR
BDR
BDR
NED
LVM
NED
MDD
NTR
HPT
MIL
SKY
BDR
BDR
NMC
BAN
NMC
ATC
MIL
MIL
MOK
NTR
NTR

STOCK ELIMINATOR

SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO BOX

TOP COMP

RUN TUFF-.500 TIME TRIAL
PRO

TOP ET BB

FAST FORD NOE

PRO NO BOX

RUN TUFF-.500 TIME TRIAL
TOP COMP

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

JUNIOR DRAGSTER 8-9

SUPER PRO BOX

MOTORCYCLE

SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO

PRO NO BOX

SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO

MODIFIED

PRO ET

SUPER PRO BIKE

SUPER PRO BIKE

ROCKY'S PIT STOP ADV
ROCKY'S PIT STOP ADV
SUPER PRO

BIKE-SLED CLASS

SUPER PRO

SPORTSMAN

SUPER PRO

DIAL IN FOR DOLLARS

HAWK PERFORMANCE OPEN COMP
TOP COMP
TOP COMP
SUPER PRO
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
BRACKET 1
Outlaw 10.5

Outlaw 10.5

SUPER PRO BOX

STREET

STREET

PRO ET

BISON RACING SUPER GAS
BISON RACING SUPER GAS
SUPER PRO

PRO ET

SUPER STREET

SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO BOX

SUPER PRO BOX

AMATEAU COMP

STREET MUSCLE

PRO

Pontaic Modified

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

TOP SPORTSMAN

PRO CLASS

SUPER PRO BOX

PRO ELIM POINTS

INDY CYLINDER HEAD NSS
Fastlane STICK SHIFT SERIES
EATON POSI LATE-MODEL EFI
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

MOTORCYCLE

TOP ELIMINATOR

SUPER PRO

PRO

BRKT 1

1721
5X30
3852
7441
G689
6350
3494
062

4030
6630
7474
L573
1986
5171
5667

5777
509

T363
3252
391K
TX44
5384
372

©6XMD
333L
3777
3128
3679
370P
R317
N100
777X
9160
7987
769

3299
F515

7250
1356
1356
336V
520

428

D553
157

157

5624
1087
7608
5X29
359R
380B
3X9A
904

7X01
1228
118

5106
3018
1266
5668
B324
7899
P346

4630
403

8294
2003
3851
363L

Joe Lisa

Chris Labudde
DAVE MCWILLIAMS
LEAH IMERTI

Pat Figini=

ESTEBAN GARCIA

JUSTIN LAMB
Eugene Lamb

Ashley Miller

Roger Burt
Ed Bousman
Ryan Curran

Dominic Locilento Sr
BILL THOMPSON
Nick Peterson

Mark Ranalli

Rickie O'Neil

DEHNER

ROMAN KEYESKI
KEN GINTER

MEL UECHI

JOHN LYNCH

JP Smith

DJ Wilson

AL ALGUIRE

T J Kasper

T J Kasper

TIM VINCENT
AVRIL KRIEG

BOB CUBLER
Rocky Akins
STACEY MCMILLAN
STACEY MCMILLAN
Todd Stallbaumer
MIKE GATER
RANDY KERSEY

NICK CRYER
Dave Ancel
MIKE PAVESICH

JOHN MITCHELL
ED KNODLER

Roger Spagnuolo
Jordan Stallbaumer

Jason Bland
DW HOPKINS
Tim Larson
DOUG WINTERS
BRYANT BLAIR

Forester
Randy Ellars
Rick Watson
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.7390
.4380
.8510
.3280
.2410
3170
.1910
2950
5260
.3140
7710
6610
2320
0370
L7730
.1460
.6340
.0010
1900
.9210
.7820
.9660
.2340
.8720
.3990
1760
.0750
2570
.3280
4270
.5720
5150
.5420
3990
.4100
5330
.3210
.3020
.9580
.8550
.3930
.3930
.7930
.6250
.2150
.3680
.7400
. 7400
.4350
.1520
.6930
3040
.9240
8390
.3730
.8170
.9510
.5690
.0000
9230
.0820
8370
.1040
2820
.1580
.5440
.4450
.0220
.1060
1050
.4850
.1280
.0990
6130



